SINGLE POINT SERIES
The Hardy Process Solutions HI SP Series of single point load cells are designed for the OEM,
conveyor and bench scale markets which require a low sensitivity to off center loads. They are built
to perform in harsh environments found in the food, chemical and allied industries. The sensors
are 17-4 PH stainless steel, with C2® calibration capabilities and come with three meters (9-10 ft)
of cable.
The HI SP1 is available in capacities from 7.5kg to 200kg (16.5 to 440lbs), are environmentally
protected with a plastic covering to IP67 (IP65 for 7.5 and 10kg) and have an integral mounting
spacer.
The HI SP6 series is available in capacities from 10kg to 200kg (22 to 440lbs), is completely
hermetic sealed to IP68/IP69K and has an integral mounting spacer.
Both the HI SP1 and the HI SP6 have a maximum platform size of 600mm x 600mm (23.62
inches x 23.62 inches).
HI SP1 and HI SP6
Single Point Load Sensors
Capacity Model#
lbs* kg Load Sensor
22 10 HI SP6-10
44 20 HI SP6-20
110 50 HI SP6-50
220 100 HI SP6-100
440 200 HI SP6-200
* Lbs estimated from kg conversion
ORDERING INFORMATION
No mounting hardware. Shipping Wt. approx. 4 lbs. for HI SP6, 3 lbs. HI
SP1.
Capacity Model#
lbs* kg Load Sensor
16.5 7.5 HI SP1-7.5
22 10 HI SP1-10
33 15 HI SP1-15
66 30 HI SP1-30
110 50 HI SP1-50
165 75 HI SP1-75
220 100 HI SP1-100
440 200 HI SP1-200
SPECIFICATIONS           HI SP1       HI SP6
Rated Output (ES) 2±0.10mV/V 2±0.10mV/V
Non-Linearity <±0.0166 % R.O. <±0.0166 % R.O.
Hysteresis <±0.0166 % R.O. <±0.0166 % R.O.